

## ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN PHYSICIANS OF NORTHERN OHIO (AIPNO)

To: Pharmaceutical Companies, Device Companies and Vendors

AIPNO invites you to be a part of the 12<sup>th</sup> "Annual Research Showcase" to be held on October 26<sup>th</sup>, 2024, at La Centre Conference and Banquet in Westlake, OH. As in past years, physicians of all specialties from Cleveland and the surrounding areas are expected to attend this educational event, in addition to local dignitaries. There is a dedicated space for display booths available to pharmaceutical companies for promotions and networking. Moreover, this event will see the unveiling of our Annual Report, a publication that resonates with around 500 physicians practicing in our community. As a sponsor, your recognition will extend beyond the research showcase, and avenues for advertising in the Annual Report await those who wish to amplify their message of support.

Below are some of the sponsorships Available:

## Pledge amount:

Gold Sponsorship - \$5,000 includes table top display, a full page Annual Report advertisement and 6 Research Showcase tickets

<u>Silver Sponsorship</u> - \$3,000 includes table top display, a half page Annual Report advertisement and 4 Research Showcase tickets

Sincerely,

716-474-4836

Vikram Kumar, MD Palak Shroff, MD President President Elect

312-806-1427

Aasef Shaikh, MD, PhD

Past-President

216-785-6981

**BOT Chair** 

Rupesh Raina, MD

Beejadi Mukunda, MD Research Showcase

Chair

Pam Pawelecki AIPNO Executive Assistant

Phone: 216-228-1168 Email: admin@aipno.org

	ormation below and return to the AIPNO office by September 19 <sup>th</sup> , 2024 Organization
Address	Phone
Fax	Email
Check enclosed	Check to come under separate cover
Please make check p	ayable to: AIPNO
Remit to: 4370 Karen Lynne Drive, Broadview heights, OH 44147	
AIPNO is a non-profi	t organization, TAX ID: 34-1407746.